3xpl

ADDRESS STATEMENT

Token

xDAI

USD-SWAPE3XYZ
USD-SWAPE3COM
Liquid-ether.com NFT
$2000 USDC
Liquid-ether.com NFT
Liquid-ether.com
Liquid-ether.com

Acces
Liquid-ether.com

Liquid-ether.com NFT
Ligquid-ether.com NFT

Liquid-ether.com

GNOSIS-CHAIN
0x63a51b733849ddcabcl35caladc77ba0l4fesfel

Balance

0.000000000000000000 XxDAI &
0.00 USD

256,000 USDC

490,000 USDC
Airdrop
Voucher
Airdrop
Ligquid-ether.com
Liguid-ether.com

Acces Liquid-ether.com

Airdrop
Airdrop

Liguid-ether.com
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https://3xpl.com
https://3xpl.com/gnosis-chain/address/0x63a51b733849ddca6c135ca1adc77ba014fe4fc1

Date & time

2023-12-04
11:02:50

2023-12-04
05:44:25

2023-07-03
05:44:55

Date & time

2024-02-02
16:06:05

2024-01-30
19:55:25

2024-01-29
01:26:00

2024-01-26
22:04:50

2024-01-15
02:03:35

Transaction Id

OxB47cabbdécfO3ffd3e2f

8c26ada?25d44582539e03

8ae5592e37f503d4afc7f6b

0x1172c5d717eefd4ealbb

8e96e7d8f5bch4bdbeB0fa

30e2ec9c2e806clclbd9d8

0x9f3efdcbh98e888999e10

3ed88692071cbc356b4672

d425d7d68ee529cacal3i322

Transaction Id

Oxcch4230f849f078e0lece

d0495e07f86cfO56ac7ceb

e1f194036fd523f9e99bb4

OxcdacfS5fcdb5fd7346cdf

8892b6f1619e437affab08

c005h%4e36bebe2f9haced

Oxdf9b0abebaf594615146

7c8d5e0dbl1fbb74f47d1fb

a3ctf8dab06175bccefef8e

0x920f032fcd32768a1971

6a789299a04381cc301b30

2615c82f1c95dfe%4fbba?

Ox8aae5d3d4321b2846864

db60892838a284ca2b45fh

2b9c64105e1941f%e%ascd

Amount

+ 1,000 USDC

+ 1,000 USDC

+ 2,100.000000000000
000000 sd.eth.limo

Amount

+ 1 Acces
Liquid-ether.com

+

1 Liquid-ether.com

+

1 Liquid-ether.com

+

1 Liquid-ether.com

+

1 Airdrop
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https://3xpl.com/gnosis-chain/transaction/0x047cab6d6cf03ffd3e2f8c26ada925d44582539e038ae5592e37f503d4fc7f6b
https://3xpl.com/gnosis-chain/transaction/0x047cab6d6cf03ffd3e2f8c26ada925d44582539e038ae5592e37f503d4fc7f6b
https://3xpl.com/gnosis-chain/transaction/0x047cab6d6cf03ffd3e2f8c26ada925d44582539e038ae5592e37f503d4fc7f6b
https://3xpl.com/gnosis-chain/transaction/0x1172c5d717eefd4ea00b8e96e7d8f5bcb4bdbe00fa30e2ec9c2e806c1c1bd9d8
https://3xpl.com/gnosis-chain/transaction/0x1172c5d717eefd4ea00b8e96e7d8f5bcb4bdbe00fa30e2ec9c2e806c1c1bd9d8
https://3xpl.com/gnosis-chain/transaction/0x1172c5d717eefd4ea00b8e96e7d8f5bcb4bdbe00fa30e2ec9c2e806c1c1bd9d8
https://3xpl.com/gnosis-chain/transaction/0x9f3efdcb98e888999e103ed88692071cbc356b4672d425d7d68ee529caca3322
https://3xpl.com/gnosis-chain/transaction/0x9f3efdcb98e888999e103ed88692071cbc356b4672d425d7d68ee529caca3322
https://3xpl.com/gnosis-chain/transaction/0x9f3efdcb98e888999e103ed88692071cbc356b4672d425d7d68ee529caca3322
https://3xpl.com/gnosis-chain/transaction/0xccb4230f849f078e0eced0495e07f86cf056ac7ce6e1f194036fd523f9e99bb4
https://3xpl.com/gnosis-chain/transaction/0xccb4230f849f078e0eced0495e07f86cf056ac7ce6e1f194036fd523f9e99bb4
https://3xpl.com/gnosis-chain/transaction/0xccb4230f849f078e0eced0495e07f86cf056ac7ce6e1f194036fd523f9e99bb4
https://3xpl.com/gnosis-chain/transaction/0xc4acf5fcdb5fd7346cdf8892b6f1619e437affab08c005b94e36be6e2f9baced
https://3xpl.com/gnosis-chain/transaction/0xc4acf5fcdb5fd7346cdf8892b6f1619e437affab08c005b94e36be6e2f9baced
https://3xpl.com/gnosis-chain/transaction/0xc4acf5fcdb5fd7346cdf8892b6f1619e437affab08c005b94e36be6e2f9baced
https://3xpl.com/gnosis-chain/transaction/0xdf9b0a6e6af5946f51467c8d5e0db1fbb74f47d1fba3cf8dab06175bccefef8e
https://3xpl.com/gnosis-chain/transaction/0xdf9b0a6e6af5946f51467c8d5e0db1fbb74f47d1fba3cf8dab06175bccefef8e
https://3xpl.com/gnosis-chain/transaction/0xdf9b0a6e6af5946f51467c8d5e0db1fbb74f47d1fba3cf8dab06175bccefef8e
https://3xpl.com/gnosis-chain/transaction/0x920f032fcd32768a19716a789299a04381cc301b302615c82f1c95dfe94f6ba2
https://3xpl.com/gnosis-chain/transaction/0x920f032fcd32768a19716a789299a04381cc301b302615c82f1c95dfe94f6ba2
https://3xpl.com/gnosis-chain/transaction/0x920f032fcd32768a19716a789299a04381cc301b302615c82f1c95dfe94f6ba2
https://3xpl.com/gnosis-chain/transaction/0x8aae5d3d4321b2846864db60892838a284ca2b45fb2b9c64105e1941f9e9a5cd
https://3xpl.com/gnosis-chain/transaction/0x8aae5d3d4321b2846864db60892838a284ca2b45fb2b9c64105e1941f9e9a5cd
https://3xpl.com/gnosis-chain/transaction/0x8aae5d3d4321b2846864db60892838a284ca2b45fb2b9c64105e1941f9e9a5cd

10

11

12

Date & time

2024-01-13
10:04:05

2024-01-12
04:17:00

2024-01-10
23:31:05

2024-01-07
18:44:15

2024-01-02
01:06:10

2023-12-21
11:07:15

2023-12-21
06:08:05

Transaction Id

Oxcdb93f12bah69661d5c?

dc827ad2efc3909a518csd

ca2leed58e220612b721419

0x07478ffc512ecffebb26

4d8931d700e23d6d2bf32d

a5ebfe88b1587¢c96492ccbh

0x33c83c0f3a784c466fhbd

4acfebaaa2fbdefhe?7d2f

a3931d5ea0482%elcc82cd

Oxaba463f12a6202628492

of436f3h8435a3f7fbf551

8773b5957736f55ebe70b9

Oxa0le5cfad3857ff8ca51

1e10026c9c019859bc?aee

9efeb4a9cb600a3e192ab76

Ox4be3c9bd700580b12c5e

5efc415406b54487a3c792

28abf0be%alb3e25%94170e

Ox63f051e2a52617d98a90

3f899a224e7145afale947

a54579f8065a2e34ad4%ee

Amount

+ 1 Airdrop

+ 1 Airdrop

+ 1 Airdrop

+ 1 Airdrop

+ 1 Voucher
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https://3xpl.com/gnosis-chain/transaction/0xcdb93f12bab69661d5c9dc827ad2efc3909a518c5dca21ee58e220612b721419
https://3xpl.com/gnosis-chain/transaction/0xcdb93f12bab69661d5c9dc827ad2efc3909a518c5dca21ee58e220612b721419
https://3xpl.com/gnosis-chain/transaction/0xcdb93f12bab69661d5c9dc827ad2efc3909a518c5dca21ee58e220612b721419
https://3xpl.com/gnosis-chain/transaction/0x07478ffc512ecffebb264d8931d700e23d6d2bf32da5ebfe88b1587c96492cc6
https://3xpl.com/gnosis-chain/transaction/0x07478ffc512ecffebb264d8931d700e23d6d2bf32da5ebfe88b1587c96492cc6
https://3xpl.com/gnosis-chain/transaction/0x07478ffc512ecffebb264d8931d700e23d6d2bf32da5ebfe88b1587c96492cc6
https://3xpl.com/gnosis-chain/transaction/0x33c83c0f3a784c466fbd4acfe6aaa2f6defbe97d2fa3931d5ea04829e1cc82cd
https://3xpl.com/gnosis-chain/transaction/0x33c83c0f3a784c466fbd4acfe6aaa2f6defbe97d2fa3931d5ea04829e1cc82cd
https://3xpl.com/gnosis-chain/transaction/0x33c83c0f3a784c466fbd4acfe6aaa2f6defbe97d2fa3931d5ea04829e1cc82cd
https://3xpl.com/gnosis-chain/transaction/0xa6a463f12a62026284925f436f3b8435a3f7fbf5518773b5957736f55ebe70b9
https://3xpl.com/gnosis-chain/transaction/0xa6a463f12a62026284925f436f3b8435a3f7fbf5518773b5957736f55ebe70b9
https://3xpl.com/gnosis-chain/transaction/0xa6a463f12a62026284925f436f3b8435a3f7fbf5518773b5957736f55ebe70b9
https://3xpl.com/gnosis-chain/transaction/0xa01e5cfad3857ff8ca511e10026c9c019859bc9aee9efeb4a9c600a3e192ab76
https://3xpl.com/gnosis-chain/transaction/0xa01e5cfad3857ff8ca511e10026c9c019859bc9aee9efeb4a9c600a3e192ab76
https://3xpl.com/gnosis-chain/transaction/0xa01e5cfad3857ff8ca511e10026c9c019859bc9aee9efeb4a9c600a3e192ab76
https://3xpl.com/gnosis-chain/transaction/0x4be3c9bd700580b12c5e5efc415406b54487a3c79228abf0be9a1b3e2594170e
https://3xpl.com/gnosis-chain/transaction/0x4be3c9bd700580b12c5e5efc415406b54487a3c79228abf0be9a1b3e2594170e
https://3xpl.com/gnosis-chain/transaction/0x4be3c9bd700580b12c5e5efc415406b54487a3c79228abf0be9a1b3e2594170e
https://3xpl.com/gnosis-chain/transaction/0x63f051e2a52617d98a903f899a224e7145afa1e947a54579f8065a2e34ad49ee
https://3xpl.com/gnosis-chain/transaction/0x63f051e2a52617d98a903f899a224e7145afa1e947a54579f8065a2e34ad49ee
https://3xpl.com/gnosis-chain/transaction/0x63f051e2a52617d98a903f899a224e7145afa1e947a54579f8065a2e34ad49ee

